
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Niveau 1 plus - sessie 5
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

222 start nummer 222 2:09.358 51 111.316 

158 start nummer 158 2:09.376 5 0.0182 0.018 111.306 

189 start nummer 189 2:10.289 5 0.9133 0.931 110.526 

220 Start nummer 220 2:10.391 5 0.1024 1.033 110.436 

166 start nummer 166 2:10.789 3 0.3985 1.431 110.104 

195 start nummer 195 2:10.953 5 0.1646 1.595 109.966 

192 start nummer 192 2:11.157 5 0.2047 1.799 109.797 

173 start nummer 173 2:11.917 4 0.7608 2.559 109.156 

230 start nummer 230 2:11.981 3 0.0649 2.623 109.106 

146 start nummer 146 2:11.988 3 0.00710 2.630 109.106 

160 start nummer 160 2:11.997 4 0.00911 2.639 109.096 

145 start nummer 145 2:12.121 6 0.12412 2.763 108.997 

231 start nummer 231 2:12.171 4 0.05013 2.813 108.946 

143 start nummer 143 2:12.288 4 0.11714 2.930 108.856 

181 start nummer 181 2:12.687 5 0.39915 3.329 108.526 

170 start nummer 170 2:12.864 5 0.17716 3.506 108.386 

142 start nummer 142 2:12.956 5 0.09217 3.598 108.306 

234 start nummer 234 2:13.034 5 0.07818 3.676 108.246 

149 start nummer 149 2:13.307 3 0.27319 3.949 108.025 

178 start nummer 178 2:15.587 4 2.28020 6.229 106.206 

185 start nummer 185 2:15.694 4 0.10721 6.336 106.126 

237 start nummer 237 2:16.267 3 0.57322 6.909 105.675 

171 start nummer 171 2:17.484 1 1.21723 8.126 104.736 

154 start nummer 154 2:19.132 3 1.64824 9.774 103.496 

180 start nummer 180 2:19.678 4 0.54625 10.320 103.096 

156 start nummer 156 2:19.697 4 0.01926 10.339 103.085 

229 start nummer 229 2:19.904 2 0.20727 10.546 102.925 

172 start nummer 172 2:20.268 3 0.36428 10.910 102.666 

162 start nummer 162 2:20.314 5 0.04629 10.956 102.626 

190 start nummer 190 2:20.902 5 0.58830 11.544 102.196 

186 start nummer 186 2:20.968 5 0.06631 11.610 102.155 

155 start nummer 155 2:21.780 5 0.81232 12.422 101.566 

175 start nummer 175 2:22.120 5 0.34033 12.762 101.326 

176 start nummer 176 2:22.136 5 0.01634 12.778 101.316 

141 start nummer 141 2:22.330 5 0.19435 12.972 101.176 

157 start nummer 157 2:22.691 5 0.36136 13.333 100.916 

161 start nummer 161 2:23.445 3 0.75437 14.087 100.386 

224 start nummer 224 2:23.718 2 0.27338 14.360 100.194 

196 start nummer 196 2:23.868 4 0.15039 14.510 100.096 

159 start nummer 159 2:24.184 3 0.31640 14.826 99.875 

184 start nummer 184 2:24.396 4 0.21241 15.038 99.725 

179 start nummer 179 2:24.664 5 0.26842 15.306 99.546 

163 start nummer 163 2:25.438 3 0.77443 16.080 99.015 
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167 start nummer 167 2:25.950 3 0.51244 16.592 98.666 

182 start nummer 182 2:26.030 5 0.08045 16.672 98.606 

148 start nummer 148 2:26.047 4 0.01746 16.689 98.595 

233 start nummer 233 2:26.164 3 0.11747 16.806 98.514 

152 start nummer 152 2:26.371 5 0.20748 17.013 98.386 

164 start nummer 164 2:26.722 1 0.35149 17.364 98.145 

144 start nummer 144 2:27.694 5 0.97250 18.336 97.496 

232 start nummer 232 2:27.973 3 0.27951 18.615 97.314 

188 start nummer 188 2:29.392 2 1.41952 20.034 96.396 

151 start nummer 151 2:29.758 3 0.36653 20.400 96.156 

168 start nummer 168 2:30.253 2 0.49554 20.895 95.836 

221 start nummer 221 2:34.250 1 3.99755 24.892 93.354 

191 start nummer 191 2:34.629 4 0.37956 25.271 93.126 

174 start nummer 174 057 0.001 

183 start nummer 183 058 0.001 
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